
Round M  Race 1 :: 1-8th Electric Buggy (D Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Austin Hughes 12 22/10:21.585 25.780 28.228 26.474 26.792 27.330

2 Kyle Gough 1 22/10:22.634 25.558 28.137 26.208 26.587 26.989

3 James (JD) Blair 7 21/10:03.918 26.867 28.848 27.244 27.792 28.186

4 Brian Mellow 3 21/10:12.351 26.686 28.953 26.990 27.349 27.894

5 Bill Taylor 8 21/10:19.838 26.684 29.339 27.093 27.685 28.342

6 Dan Cook 10 21/10:26.772 27.510 29.613 27.673 27.932 28.403

7 William Jossens 6 21/10:27.488 27.077 30.109 27.195 27.472 28.313

8 Ron Schwab 11 21/10:28.442 27.069 29.887 27.578 28.066 28.872

9 Mike Eglberger 9 20/10:00.854 26.801 30.059 27.448 28.244 28.943

10 Kris Norlock 2 20/10:05.184 26.090 30.036 26.867 28.037 28.967

11 Sean McPike 4 7/3:40.126 29.256 31.899 31.229

12 Rodney Morney 5 0/0.000

Round M  Race 2 :: 1-8th Electric Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 1 25/10:16.682 24.028 24.812 24.205 24.307 24.397

2 Spencer Rivkin 2 25/10:20.301 23.714 24.727 23.952 24.175 24.318

3 Ryan Lutz 3 25/10:21.325 24.207 24.970 24.351 24.517 24.618

4 Joe Bornhorst 6 25/10:21.892 23.969 24.944 24.198 24.357 24.513

5 Ryan Cavalieri 4 24/10:00.509 24.444 25.134 24.567 24.669 24.772

6 Dakotah Phend 5 24/10:07.179 23.765 25.380 24.163 24.355 24.503

7 Collin Weatherholt 9 24/10:23.605 24.631 25.997 24.852 25.046 25.211

8 Patrick Rossiter 12 23/10:09.510 25.074 26.438 25.108 25.244 25.452

9 Tyler Cook 7 23/10:17.564 24.398 26.959 24.812 25.143 25.531

10 Charlie Maiorana 11 23/10:26.346 24.461 26.833 24.875 25.393 25.874

11 Brandon Marsh 8 9/4:01.003 24.585 26.744 26.178

12 Tyler Jones 10 2/52.732 28.132 28.132

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 1 25 10:16.682 1 1 25/10:16.682

2 Spencer Rivkin 2 25 10:20.301 2 2 25/10:20.301

3 Ryan Lutz 3 25 10:21.325 3 3 25/10:21.325

4 Joe Bornhorst 4 25 10:21.892 4 4 25/10:21.892

5 Ryan Cavalieri 5 24 10:00.509 5 5 24/10:00.509

6 Dakotah Phend 6 24 10:07.179 6 6 24/10:07.179

7 Collin Weatherholt 7 24 10:23.605 7 7 24/10:23.605

8 Patrick Rossiter 8 23 10:09.510 8 8 23/10:09.510

9 Tyler Cook 9 23 10:17.564 9 9 23/10:17.564

10 Charlie Maiorana 10 23 10:26.346 10 10 23/10:26.346

11 Brandon Marsh 11 9 4:01.003 11 11 9/4:01.003

12 Tyler Jones 12 2 52.732 12 12 2/52.732
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Round M  Race 3 :: 1-8th Electric Buggy (G Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Frankie Prestigiacomo 3 20/10:19.611 27.381 31.629 27.883 28.702 29.675

2 Tom Erickson 4 20/10:29.442 27.705 32.241 28.285 29.190 30.462

3 Alfred Van Buren 1 19/10:21.012 28.166 33.017 29.005 30.545 31.749

4 Mason Glerum 7 19/10:23.124 27.910 32.982 29.152 30.681 32.135

5 Robert Wicker 5 19/10:23.991 29.508 32.500 30.160 30.802 31.735

6 Ralph Jaquay 6 19/10:29.045 26.949 33.405 28.633 29.935 30.937

7 Anthony Morales 8 19/10:38.872 29.264 33.691 30.377 31.138 32.583

8 Chris Mielke 11 18/10:21.173 27.352 34.024 29.119 30.454 32.033

9 Chloe Myers 9 18/10:24.159 23.559 34.896 30.084 31.826 33.467

10 Aaron Lekki 10 17/10:02.524 30.919 34.970 31.429 32.672 34.420

11 Jimmy Stevens 12 17/10:18.719 31.406 36.317 32.992 34.561 35.926

12 Rich Sanderson 2 13/7:08.857 29.702 33.473 30.358 32.492

Round M  Race 4 :: 4WD Short Course Modified (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 1 15/6:25.281 25.274 24.025 20.431 23.161

2 Ryan Lutz 2 14/6:02.833 25.779 26.108 25.863 26.029

3 Dakotah Phend 4 14/6:09.151 25.878 26.467 26.132 26.295

4 Joe Bornhorst 3 14/6:21.526 26.066 27.493 26.320 26.961

5 David Jenson 5 14/6:25.860 26.866 27.762 27.118 27.357

6 Spencer Heckert 7 13/6:08.166 27.151 28.368 27.412 27.844

7 Mike Sontag 9 13/6:11.257 27.483 28.644 27.708 28.187

8 Martin Harrison 6 13/6:11.549 27.042 28.780 27.580 28.145

9 Austin Hughes 8 12/6:01.466 28.036 29.898 28.201 29.275

10 Mike Eglberger 12 12/6:04.031 28.146 30.264 28.798 29.899

11 Topher Kaczorowski 11 12/6:04.545 27.877 30.380 29.119 29.921

12 Tater Sontag 10 11/6:07.309 28.441 33.525 29.601 33.525

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 1 15 6:25.281 1 1 15/6:25.281

2 Ryan Lutz 2 14 6:02.833 2 2 14/6:02.833

3 Dakotah Phend 3 14 6:09.151 3 3 14/6:09.151

4 Joe Bornhorst 4 14 6:21.526 4 4 14/6:21.526

5 David Jenson 5 14 6:25.860 5 5 14/6:25.860

6 Spencer Heckert 6 13 6:08.166 6 6 13/6:08.166

7 Mike Sontag 7 13 6:11.257 7 7 13/6:11.257

8 Martin Harrison 8 13 6:11.549 8 8 13/6:11.549

9 Austin Hughes 9 12 6:01.466 9 9 12/6:01.466

10 Mike Eglberger 10 12 6:04.031 10 10 12/6:04.031

11 Topher Kaczorowski 11 12 6:04.545 11 11 12/6:04.545

12 Tater Sontag 12 11 6:07.309 12 12 11/6:07.309
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Round M  Race 5 :: 1-8th Electric Buggy (F Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Doug Burton 6 21/10:10.981 26.080 29.156 26.818 27.512 28.001

2 Dillon Cole 7 21/10:12.293 27.323 29.246 21.950 24.925 26.192

3 Andy Birg 8 21/10:22.981 28.016 29.613 28.195 28.495 28.873

4 Dan Johnson 3 20/10:06.251 26.931 30.235 27.643 28.530 29.500

5 Brooke Sasinowski 1 20/10:12.620 27.475 30.938 28.371 28.865 29.809

6 Tom Postalwait 11 20/10:18.498 28.796 30.944 29.078 29.507 30.102

7 James Perrin 12 20/10:24.027 28.281 31.188 29.175 29.757 30.286

8 Jason Miller 5 19/10:10.951 28.770 32.289 29.309 30.102 31.136

9 Dan Glerum 10 16/8:33.171 28.106 32.073 29.461 30.865 32.073

10 Shawn Nave 2 16/8:34.411 28.808 31.576 29.092 29.922 31.576

11 Roger Wendling 4 8/4:02.014 26.564 30.657 29.187

12 Nicolas Vasquez 9 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: 1-8th Electric Buggy (E Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Michael Valentine Jr. 3 22/10:18.192 26.642 28.228 27.093 27.473 27.758

2 Seth Rippee 6 21/10:04.755 26.462 28.676 27.131 27.609 28.106

3 Scott Belcastro 2 21/10:07.576 25.969 29.207 26.587 27.446 28.331

4 Caleb Henry 8 21/10:08.685 26.598 29.011 27.126 27.529 27.935

5 Topher Kaczorowski 7 21/10:15.990 26.078 29.180 26.808 27.277 27.819

6 Chris Madsen 9 21/10:21.006 26.389 29.595 27.802 28.414 28.864

7 Mike Wells 4 21/10:24.150 26.347 29.831 26.628 27.161 28.182

8 Mike Lopes 10 19/10:13.192 27.816 31.704 28.162 28.613 30.252

9 Chico Alvarado 11 19/10:13.947 28.098 32.322 28.899 29.918 31.246

10 Ernest Cloud 12 19/10:25.696 28.272 33.031 28.542 29.713 31.428

11 Jared Nave 1 18/9:24.029 26.865 31.461 27.884 28.954 30.580

12 Chad Shorkey 5 0/0.000

Round M  Race 7 :: 1-8th Electric Truck (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Spencer Rivkin 3 21/8:20.801 23.429 23.964 23.585 23.722 23.822

2 Dakotah Phend 2 20/8:01.907 23.335 24.237 23.476 23.624 23.778

3 Joe Bornhorst 4 20/8:03.705 23.467 24.245 23.694 23.869 24.028

4 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 1 20/8:05.030 23.168 24.458 23.507 23.697 23.906

5 Ryan Lutz 5 20/8:06.270 23.711 24.439 23.836 24.026 24.201

6 Patrick Rossiter 6 19/8:05.950 24.310 25.511 24.635 24.890 25.170

7 Tater Sontag 9 19/8:12.275 24.359 25.976 24.571 24.833 25.244

8 Spencer Heckert 8 19/8:13.282 24.318 25.857 24.773 25.106 25.473

9 Charlie Maiorana 10 19/8:16.741 24.260 26.131 24.511 24.793 25.400

10 Paul Ciccarello 7 18/8:02.449 24.593 26.844 25.133 25.523 26.262

11 James Calhoun 12 18/8:17.635 24.593 27.566 25.437 25.939 26.750

12 Adam Johnson 11 3/1:17.654 24.989 25.026
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Spencer Rivkin 1 21 8:20.801 1 1 21/8:20.801

2 Dakotah Phend 2 20 8:01.907 2 2 20/8:01.907

3 Joe Bornhorst 3 20 8:03.705 3 3 20/8:03.705

4 Ryan Maifield [TQ] 4 20 8:05.030 4 4 20/8:05.030

5 Ryan Lutz 5 20 8:06.270 5 5 20/8:06.270

6 Patrick Rossiter 6 19 8:05.950 6 6 19/8:05.950

7 Tater Sontag 7 19 8:12.275 7 7 19/8:12.275

8 Spencer Heckert 8 19 8:13.282 8 8 19/8:13.282

9 Charlie Maiorana 9 19 8:16.741 9 9 19/8:16.741

10 Paul Ciccarello 10 18 8:02.449 10 10 18/8:02.449

11 James Calhoun 11 18 8:17.635 11 11 18/8:17.635

12 Adam Johnson 12 3 1:17.654 12 12 3/1:17.654

Round M  Race 8 :: 1-8th Electric Truck (D Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 JJ Green 1 17/8:25.735 27.956 30.025 29.019 29.452 29.850

2 Ralph Jaquay 5 16/8:13.029 26.414 31.116 27.862 28.841 31.116

3 Kevin Myers 2 15/8:05.142 29.049 32.470 29.810 31.221

4 Jimmy Stevens 3 11/8:33.458 37.198 48.334 38.885 48.334

5 Thomas Buckley 6 8/4:24.223 28.957 33.622 31.167

6 Jeremy Peterson 4 6/3:22.776 31.122 34.082 34.082

Round M  Race 9 :: 1-8th Electric Truck (C Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Bradley Rippee 3 18/8:04.837 25.099 26.963 25.412 25.797 26.390

2 Sam Langer 10 18/8:07.173 24.738 26.938 25.472 25.846 26.399

3 Roger Wendling 8 17/8:11.146 26.030 28.237 27.061 27.557 28.094

4 Caleb Henry 5 17/8:17.469 27.303 29.190 27.498 27.905 28.810

5 Ron Schwab 2 17/8:17.979 27.108 28.854 27.583 27.828 28.498

6 Dan Johnson 1 17/8:27.078 25.914 29.680 26.496 27.278 28.998

7 Seth Rippee 7 17/8:28.278 25.802 30.006 26.797 27.999 29.521

8 Jason Miller 9 16/8:18.639 27.589 31.129 28.262 29.663 31.129

9 Frank Prestigiacomo 12 15/8:08.191 28.625 32.251 29.402 30.441

10 Chris Mielke 11 12/6:23.843 26.600 31.647 28.072 30.733

11 Michael Valentine Jr. 4 0/0.000

11 Scott Belcastro 6 0/0.000

Round M  Race 10 :: 1-8th Electric Buggy (H Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 JJ Green 1 19/10:26.799 29.481 33.373 29.916 30.938 32.370

2 ILan Sanderson 2 19/10:29.119 30.228 33.055 30.673 31.514 32.380

3 Jeremy Peterson 3 17/10:00.172 29.834 35.318 30.945 32.920 34.885
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4 Terry Marriott 4 15/10:10.467 36.839 41.017 37.969 39.077

5 Allan Richards 5 0/0.000

Round M  Race 11 :: 1-8th Electric Buggy (C Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Bradley Rippee 6 23/10:14.824 25.726 26.779 26.069 26.257 26.446

2 Sam Langer 2 22/10:00.859 25.977 27.480 26.235 26.466 26.784

3 Spencer Heckert 4 22/10:02.720 25.724 27.355 26.249 26.575 26.809

4 Paul Ciccarello 10 22/10:08.035 25.749 27.488 25.859 26.015 26.449

5 David Gibson 7 22/10:12.181 26.395 27.744 26.462 26.664 27.088

6 Tater Sontag 5 21/9:59.097 25.683 28.376 26.055 26.515 27.331

7 Mike Sontag 8 21/10:00.098 25.693 28.692 26.102 26.839 27.669

8 Cody Meiferdt 12 21/10:01.725 26.308 28.628 26.738 26.963 27.388

9 Enrique Oros 9 21/10:04.914 26.290 28.558 26.827 27.296 27.759

10 Jeff Waltz 11 21/10:06.500 26.758 28.707 27.074 27.358 27.604

11 Martin Harrison 1 21/10:10.824 26.257 29.419 26.918 27.420 28.234

12 Bryce Nyikes 3 20/9:59.963 26.484 30.252 27.247 28.504 29.517

Round M  Race 14 :: 4WD Short Course Modified (C Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Scott Belcastro 1 0/0.000

1 Thomas Buckley 2 0/0.000

1 Bob Buckley 3 0/0.000

1 Christine Anastasio (Myerholtz) 4 0/0.000

1 Allan Richards 5 0/0.000

Round M  Race 15 :: 1-8th Electric Truck (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Gibson 1 0/0.000

1 Jeff Waltz 2 0/0.000

1 Enrique Oros 3 0/0.000

1 Ryan Cavalieri 4 0/0.000

1 Kevin Morales 5 0/0.000

1 Mike Sontag 6 0/0.000

1 Will Cushing 7 0/0.000

1 Martin Harrison 8 0/0.000

1 Tyler Whittaker 9 0/0.000

1 Doug Burton 10 0/0.000

1 James (JD) Blair 11 0/0.000

1 Bill Taylor 12 0/0.000

Round M  Race 17 :: 1-8th Electric Buggy (B Main)
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Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Aydin Horne 1 0/0.000

1 David Jenson 2 0/0.000

1 Austin Horne 3 0/0.000

1 Adam Johnson 4 0/0.000

1 Colton Kruse 5 0/0.000

1 Jared Wiggins 6 0/0.000

1 Mason Perillo 7 0/0.000

1 James Calhoun 8 0/0.000

1 Kevin Morales 9 0/0.000

1 Dreighton Stoub 10 0/0.000

1 Will Cushing 11 0/0.000

1 Tyler Whittaker 12 0/0.000

Round M  Race 19 :: 4WD Short Course Modified (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Kevin Morales 1 0/0.000

1 Rodney Morney 2 0/0.000

1 James (JD) Blair 3 0/0.000

1 Chico Alvarado 4 0/0.000

1 Caleb Henry 5 0/0.000

1 Alfred Van Buren 6 0/0.000

1 Logan Wendling 7 0/0.000

1 James Perrin 8 0/0.000

1 Mike Lopes 9 0/0.000

1 Andy Birg 10 0/0.000

1 Robert Wicker 11 0/0.000

1 Anthony Morales 12 0/0.000
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